OAGB 5. fordulé (Kulcs) Sorted on Best Lap time
| B-Liga Kulcs 0,560 km |
Idoméro edzés 2015.05.29. 19:45
Qualifying started at 19:51:56

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm InLap Diff Gap
1 12 ABUZANT/KOCSIK 15 31.396 15
2 6 TUROCZI/TUROCZI 17 31.764 15 0.368 0.368
3 3 GYARMATI/LUNTZ/PAROCZI 15 31.796 15 0.400 0.032
4 7 DERGEZ/GRENAK 16 31.868 14 0.472 0.072
5 9 FARKAS/FARKAS/HAIDU/LESZKO 13 32.168 7 0.772 0.300
6 5 HEGEDUS/KOVACS 16 32.178 8 0.782 0.010
7 11 GALI/HAMORI/VARGA 15 32.239 13 0.843 0.061
8 4 GAL/KOVACS/MAGYARY 15 32.286 12 0.890 0.047
9 1 LAKCSIK/MELCZNER 16 32.630 8 1.234 0.344
10 8 NAGY/VASS/ZSOLCZER 14 32.892 13 1.496 0.262
11 2 ZSOK/ZSOK 14 34.492 9 3.096 1.600

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a feliigyeldtestilet / zslri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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OAGB 5. forduld (Kulcs)

B-Liga Kulcs 0,560 km
Idoméro edzés 2015.05.29. 19:45

Qualifying started at 19:51:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 32.050 +0.182 20:00:07.849 10 32.586 +0.300 19:59:31.429
(12) ABUZANT/KOCSIK 13 31.904 +0.036 20:00:39.753 1" 32.773 +0.487 20:00:04.202
7 35.082 73686 1953:31.101 14 20:01:11.621 12 20:00:36.488
2 31.709 +0.313 19:54:02.810 15 31.922 +0.054 20:01:43.543 13 32.413 +0.127 20:01:08.901
3 36.202 +4.806 19:54:39.012 16 31.964 +0.096 20:02:15.507 14 32.635 +0.349 20:01:41.536
4 1:32.571 +1:01.175 19:56:11.583 15 32.347 +0.061 20:02:13.883
5 31.876 +0.480 19:56:43.459 9) FARKAS/FARKAS/HAJDU/LESZKO
6 31.459 +0.063 19:57:14.918 1 37.008 +4.840 19:53:19.811 (1) LAKCSIK/MELCZNER
7 31.654 +0.258 19:57:46.572 2 37.013 +4.845 19:53:56.824 1 35.325 +2.695 19:53:11.868
8 31.797 +0.401 19:58:18.369 3 1:20.021 +47.853 19:55:16.845 2 35.136 +2.506 19:53:47.004
9 31.514 +0.118 19:58:49.883 4 35.207 +3.039 19:55:52.052 3 34.954 +2.324 19:54:21.958
10 31.950 +0.554 19:59:21.833 5 1:17.339 +45.171 19:57:09.391 4 33.608 +0.978 19:54:55.566
1 31.425 +0.029 19:59:53.258 6 32.316 +0.148 19:57:41.707 5 32.912 +0.282 19:55:28.478
12 31.563 +0.167  20:00:24.821 7 19:58:13.875 6 33.055 +0.425  19:56:01.533
13 33.632 +2.236 20:00:58.453 8 1:14.597 +42.429 19:59:28.472 7 32.634 +0.004 19:56:34.167
14 31.499 +0.103 20:01:29.952 9 33.653 +1.485 20:00:02.125 8 19:57:06.797
15 20:02:01.348 10 33.082 +0.914 20:00:35.207 9 32.955 +0.325 19:57:39.752
1 33.318 +1.150 20:01:08.525 10 33.010 +0.380 19:58:12.762
(6) TUROCZI/TUROCZI 12 33.591 +1.423 20:01:42.116 1" 33.042 +0.412 19:58:45.804
1 33.605 +1.841 19:53:05.393 13 33.016 +0.848 20:02:15.132 12 33.004 +0.374 19:59:18.808
2 33.216 +1.452 19:53:38.609 13 1:23.662 +51.032 20:00:42.470
3 33.206 +1.442 19:54:11.815 (5) HEGEDUS/KOVACS 14 33.825 +1.195 20:01:16.295
4 32.785 +1.021 19:54:44.600 1 34.210 +2.032 19:53:11.512 15 33.257 +0.627 20:01:49.552
5 32.577 +0.813 19:55:17.177 2 33.865 +1.687 19:53:45.377 16 34.364 +1.734 20:02:23.916
6 33.126 +1.362 19:55:50.303 3 33.241 +1.063 19:54:18.618
7 32.249 +0.485 19:56:22.552 4 32.808 +0.630 19:54:51.426 (8) NAGY/VASS/ZSOLCZER
8 1:15.721 +43.957 19:57:38.273 5 32.587 +0.409 19:55:24.013 1 36.305 +3.413 19:53:11.162
9 32.558 +0.794 19:58:10.831 6 32.363 +0.185 19:55:56.376 2 37.457 +4.565 19:53:48.619
10 32.208 +0.444 19:58:43.039 7 32.548 +0.370 19:56:28.924 3 35.606 +2.714 19:54:24.225
11 32.005 +0.241  19:59:15.044 8 19:57:01.102 4 1:20.049 +47157  19:56:44.274
12 32.536 +0.772 19:59:47.580 9 1:15.816 +43.638 19:58:16.918 5 34.446 +1.554 19:56:18.720
13 32.080 +0.316 20:00:19.660 10 34.720 +2.542 19:58:51.638 6 34.539 +1.647 19:56:53.259
14 31.976 +0.212 20:00:51.636 1 32.733 +0.555 19:59:24.371 7 34.736 +1.844 19:57:27.995
15 20:01:23.400 12 32.741 +0.563 19:59:57.112 8 1:20.674 +47.782 19:58:48.669
16 31.969 +0.205 20:01:55.369 13 32.859 +0.681 20:00:29.971 9 34.259 +1.367 19:59:22.928
17 32.098 +0.334 20:02:27.467 14 33.529 +1.351 20:01:03.500 10 34.996 +2.104 19:59:57.924
15 33.182 +1.004 20:01:36.682 11 34.048 +1.156 20:00:31.972
(3) GYARMATI/LUNTZ/PAROCZI 16 34.130 +1.952 20:02:10.812 12 33.694 +0.802 20:01:05.666
1 34.553 +2.757 19:53:13.149 13 20:01:38.558
2 36.190 +4.394 19:53:49.339 (11) GALI/HAMORI/VARGA 14 32.947 +0.055 20:02:11.505
3 1:19.001 +47.205 19:55:08.340 1 35.279 +3.040 19:53:10.626
4 33.840 +2.044 19:55:42.180 2 35.178 +2.939 19:53:45.804 (2) ZSOK/ZSOK
5 33.835 +2.039 19:56:16.015 3 35.742 +3.503 19:54:21.546 1 38.767 +4.275 19:53:20.537
6 32.879 +1.083 19:56:48.894 4 1:18.603 +46.364 19:55:40.149 2 37.640 +3.148 19:53:58.177
7 1:13.842 +42.046 19:58:02.736 5 33.922 +1.683 19:56:14.071 3 36.812 +2.320 19:54:34.989
8 32.740 +0.944 19:58:35.476 6 33.363 +1.124 19:56:47.434 4 36.688 +2.196 19:55:11.677
9 32.777 +0.981 19:59:08.253 7 36.153 +3.914 19:57:23.587 5 1:42.682 +1:08.190 19:56:54.359
10 33.251 +1.455 19:59:41.504 8 1:17.455 +45.216 19:58:41.042 6 35.641 +1.149 19:57:30.000
1 32.195 +0.399 20:00:13.699 9 32.967 +0.728 19:59:14.009 7 35.315 +0.823 19:58:05.315
12 32.610 +0.814 20:00:46.309 10 33.757 +1.518 19:59:47.766 8 34.935 +0.443 19:58:40.250
13 32.214 +0.418 20:01:18.523 1" 32.769 +0.530 20:00:20.535 9 19:59:14.742
14 32.115 +0.319 20:01:50.638 12 32.334 +0.095 20:00:52.869 10 35.072 +0.580 19:59:49.814
15 20:02:22.434 13 20:01:25.108 1 34.546 +0.054  20:00:24.360
14 32.355 +0.116 20:01:57.463 12 36.621 +2.129 20:01:00.981
(7) DERGEZ/GRENAK 15 32.758 +0.519 20:02:30.221 13 34.937 +0.445 20:01:35.918
1 33.329 +1.461 19:53:13.236 14 35.323 +0.831 20:02:11.241
2 33.998 +2.130 19:53:47.234 (4) GALIKOVACS/MAGYARY
3 36.092 +4.224 19:54:23.326 1 33.242 +0.956 19:53:06.014
4 32.946 +1.078 19:54:56.272 2 33.282 +0.996 19:53:39.296
5 33.475 +1.607 19:55:29.747 3 1:14.642 +42.356 19:54:53.938
6 32.562 +0.694 19:56:02.309 4 33.181 +0.895 19:55:27.119
7 32.590 +0.722 19:56:34.899 5 1:19.375 +47.089 19:56:46.494
8 1:23.990 +52.122 19:57:58.889 6 32.958 +0.672 19:57:19.452
9 32.493 +0.625 19:58:31.382 7 32.948 +0.662 19:57:52.400
10 32.301 +0.433 19:59:03.683 8 33.147 +0.861 19:58:25.547
1 32.116 +0.248 19:59:35.799 9 33.296 +1.010 19:58:58.843
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a feliigyeldtestilet / zslri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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